Temperature Measurement
Miniature Sensors
B57867
S 867
Applications
● Heating and air conditioning systems
● Industrial electronics
● Automotive electronics

approx. 1,5
approx. 12
approx. 18
mW
°C
mW/K
s
mJ/K
Type R25
Ω
No. of R/T
characteristic
B25/100
K
Ordering code
S 867/2 k/+140 2 k 1008 3560 B57867-S202-+140
S 867/3 k/+140 3 k 8016 3988 B57867-S302-+140
S 867/5 k/+140 5 k 8016 3988 B57867-S502-+140
S 867/10 k/+140 10 k 8016 3988 B57867-S103-+140
S 867/30 k/+140 30 k 8018 3964 B57867-S303-+140
S 867/50 k/+140 50 k 2901 3760 B57867-S503-+140
S 867/100 k/+140 100 k 2014 4540 B57867-S104-+140
TNT0343-8
ø2,41 max.
5
m